
 

 

List of Holidays January 2022 – June 2023 

RCC 

Sl. No Date Day Events 
No of 

Holidays 

1 21-06-2022 Tuesday Celebration of International Yoga Day X 

2 01-07-2022 Friday Rathayatra 1 

3 10-07-2022 Sunday Eid-uz-Zoha X 

4 09-08-2022 Tuesday Moharram 1 

5 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day 1 

6 
17-08-22 to 

18-08-22 

Wednesday 

to Thursday 
Manasa Puja 2 

7 19-08-2022 Friday Janamasthami 1 

8 05-09-2022 Monday `Teachers’ Day Celebration X 

9 17-09-2022 Saturday Bishwakarma Puja 1 

10 24-09-2022 Saturday N.S.S Day celebration X 

11 25-09-2022 Sunday Mahalaya X 

12 
30-09-22 to 

31-10-22 

Saturday to 

Thursday 

Puja Holidays ( Durga Puja,Gandhiji’s Birthday, Laxmi 

Puja,Fateha-Duaz-Daham,Kali Puja, Bhatridwitiya) 
23 

13 31-10-2022 Monday Chatt Puja 1 

14 02-11-2022 Wednesday Jagatdhatri Puja  1 

15 08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 1 

16 23-11-2022 Wednesday N.C.C Day Celebration X 

17 24-11-2022 Thursday Internal Examination 6 

18 06-12-2022 Tuesday College Foundation Day 1 

19 25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas Day X 

20 
26-12-22 to 

31-12-2022 

Monday to 

Saturday 
Winter Recess 5 

21 02-01-2023 Monday Nityananda Birth Day 1 

22 03-01-2023 Tuesday University Semester Examination  TBA 

23 12-01-2023 Thursday Swami Vivekananda Birthday 1 

24 
14-01-2023 to 

15-01-2023 

Saturday to 

Sunday 
Makar Sankranti 1 

25 23-01-2023 Monday Netaji Birthday 1 

26 
26-01-2023 to 

28-01-2023 

Thursday to 

Saturday 
Republic Day &  Saraswati Puja   3 

27 18-02-2023 Saturday Mahashivratri 1 

28 
07-03-2023 to 

08-03-2023 

Tuesday to 

Wednesday 
Doljatra,Holi 2 

29 07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 1 

30 14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Birth Day & Choitra Sankranti 1 

31 15-04-2023 Saturday Bengali New Years’ day 1 

32 22-04-2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitr 1 

33 01-05-2023 Monday May Day 1 

34 05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima  1 

35 09-05-2023 Tuesday Celebration of Rabindra Jayanti X 

36 10-05-2023 Wednesday University Semester Examination TBA 

37 June   Summer Recess – Tentative  

38   Principal’s Discretion 5 

   TOTAL 73 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


